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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

U17 3T Talent Treff Tenero
U17 3T Tous les Talents a Tenero

14. - 19.05.2023
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Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Team Officials
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Birchler
Gerber
Steinmann
Bar

Bichsel
Lehmann
Moret
Nappiot
Pedrotti
Van der Kaaij
Vouardoux
Zahner
Aebli
Aeschlimann
Blaha
Dandois
Etter
Guinchard
Hasler
Kneubiihler
Lehmann
Meier
Peter
Schenk
Wagner
Heyer
Sauser
Binder
Mercier
Mundy

Schumacher Fabio
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tha

Matia
Cedric
Gian-Andri
Simon
Finn
Nik
Dorian
Luca
Elia
Guus
Théo
Joris
Niklas
Mike
Noél
Arthur
Flavien
Gabin
Moritz
Jan
Lucien
Ramon
Lauro
Florian
Daniele
Saro
Flavio
Joel
Marko
Jeremiah
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28.10.2007
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15.10.2007
08.04.2007
16.01.2007
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18.04.2007
15.09.2007
20.02.2007
11.10.2007
17.08.2007
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22.01.2007
06.05.2007
14.08.2007
27.08.2007
19.06.2007
22.06.2007
11.02.2007
28.05.2007
25.04.2007
01.04.2007
13.02.2007
28.07.2007
30.01.2007
19.01.2007
25.02.2007
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EV Zug

EHC Kloten

HC Davos

SCL Tigers

EHC Biel-Bienne
SCL Tigers

EV Zug

EHC Biel-Bienne
HC Lugano

HC Davos

Geneve-Servette HC

EHC Kloten

HC Davos

SCL Tigers

EHC Kloten
Fribourg-Gottéron
Fribourg-Gottéron
EHC Biel-Bienne
SCL Tigers

SC Bern

EV Zug

EV Zug

GCK/ZSC Lions

SC Bern

SCL Tigers

SCRJ Lakers

EV Zug

EHC Biel-Bienne
Lausanne HC
SCRJ Lakers
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